GSA National Accessibility Officer
Central Office (Washington, D.C.)

Thomas Williams (202) 501-3280 thomas.williams@qgsa.gov
(202) 501-3275

GSA Regional Accessibility Officers
Region 1 (Maine, Vermont, New Hampshire, Massachusetts, Connecticut, Rhode Island)

Lori Anderson (617) 565-5980 lorij.anderson@gsa.gov
(617) 565-5967 (F)

Michael Williamson (617) 565-6528 michael.williamson@gsa.gov
(617) 565-5967 (F)

Region 2 (New York, New Jersey, Puerto Rico, U.S. Virgin Islands)

Antonio DaCruz (212) 264-0055 antonio.dacruz@gsa.gov
(212) 264- 6283 (F)

Region 3 (Pennsylvania, Maryland, Delaware, West Virginia, Virginia)*

Doug McCone (215) 446-4513 doug.mccone@gsa.gov
(215) 209-0665 (F)

Region 4 (Kentucky, Tennessee, North Carolina, South Carolina, Georgia, Alabama,
Mississippi, Florida)

Mandy Yeomans (404) 331-3078 mandy.yeomans@gsa.gov
(404) 730-9643 (F)

Region 5 (Minnesota, Wisconsin, Michigan, lllinois, Indiana, Ohio)

Ola Muhammed (312) 385-3028 ola.muhammed@gsa.gov
(312) 353-1304 (F)

Region 6 (Nebraska, lowa, Kansas, Missouri)

Glen Essink (816) 823-4904 glen.essink@gsa.gov
816) 926-1659 (F)

Region 7 (New Mexico, Oklahoma, Arkansas, Texas, Louisiana)

Charles Lawrence (817) 978-4158 charles.lawrence@gsa.gov
(817) 978-8644 (F)
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Region 8 (Montana, North Dakota, South Dakota, Wyoming, Utah, Colorado)

Greg Sebesta (303) 236-8000 x5272 greg.sebesta@gsa.gov
(303) 236-3606 (F)
Region 9 (California, Nevada, Arizona, Hawaii, Guam, Northern Mariana Islands)

Bob Levenson (415) 522-3190 robert.levenson@gsa.gov
(415) 522-3467 (F)

Region 10 (Alaska, Washington, Oregon, Idaho)

Michael Levine (253) 931- 7263 michael.levine@gsa.gov
(253) 932- 7588 (f)

Region 11 (District of Columbia, counties of Montgomery and Prince Georges in
Maryland, the City of Alexandria, Virginia and the counties of Arlington,
Fairfax, Loudon and Prince William in Virginia)

Vincent Tana (202) 708-7473 vince.tana@gsa.gov
(202) 708-4645 (F)

*See region 11 above for Virginia and Maryland counties and cities not
part of Region 3
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